COLD WEATHER INVITATIONAL
MASTERS SWIM MEET

Registration Form

Swimmer's Name:
Address:

City:

Province:

Postal Code:
Preferred Phone:
Email:

Birthdate (dd/mm/yyyy):
Age as of Dec. 31, 2015:
Gender: Male __ Female__

Club:
Club Contact:
Master’s Registration # (if known):

Fill in your events and entry times. Pre-registration only.
Deadline: Wednesday, January 21, 2015

MIXED

EVENT ENTRY TIME

200 Choice

50 Breast

400 Free/IM

100 Back

50 Choice

200 Free

50 Fly
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100 Breast

9

1500/800 Free *

10

100 Choice

11

50 Free

12

100 IM

13

50 Back

14

100 Free

*Please choose either 1500m or 800m. There will be a maximum of 2 heats.
Swimmers may be required to swim 2 per lane.

You may print this form and
e mail it, with payment, to Vee Reich, PO Box 1431, Pictou, NS BOK 1HO
o fax to 902-485-4049
e email the completed form to veereich@gmail.com
Cheques payable to Pictou Ancient Mariners.
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