COLD WEATHER INVITATIONAL MASTERS SWIM MEET

Registration Form

Swimmer's Name:	Birthdate (dd/mm/yyyy): Age as of Dec. 31, 2015:	
Address:		
City:	Gender: Male Female	

Province:

Postal Code: Club:

Preferred Phone: Club Contact:

Email: Master's Registration # (if known):

Fill in your events and entry times. Pre-registration only.

Deadline: Wednesday, January 21, 2015

MIXED	EVENT	ENTRY TIME
1	200 Choice	
2	50 Breast	
3	400 Free/IM	
4	100 Back	
5	50 Choice	
6	200 Free	
7	50 Fly	
8	100 Breast	
9	1500/800 Free *	
10	100 Choice	
11	50 Free	
12	100 IM	
13	50 Back	
14	100 Free	

^{*}Please choose either 1500m or 800m. There will be a maximum of 2 heats. Swimmers may be required to swim 2 per lane.

You may print this form and

- mail it, with payment, to Vee Reich, PO Box 1431, Pictou, NS BOK 1HO
- fax to 902-485-4049
- email the completed form to veereich@gmail.com

Cheques payable to **Pictou Ancient Mariners.**